  3105S-W302 Page 1 of 31
APPROVAL HEET
AOT MODEL NAME 3105S
AOT PART NUMBER 3105S-W302
CUSTOMER NAME General
DATE 2021/Mar.
VERSION 01
MAKER CUSTOMER

  3105S-W302 Page 5 of 31
Group Definition of Forward Voltage
Rank Condition VF(V)
A2
Ta=25°C
IF =22mA
5.4 ~ 5.6
A3 5.6 ~ 5.8
A4 5.8 ~ 6.0
Group Definition of Brightness
Rank Condition Iv(lm)
NW1500
Ta=25°C
IF =22mA
15.0 ~ 15.5
NW1550 15.5 ~ 16.0
NW1600 16.0 ~ 16.5
NW1650 16.5 ~ 17.0
NW1700 17.0 ~ 17.5
NW1750 17.5 ~ 18.0
NW1800 18.0 ~ 18.5
NW1850 18.5 ~ 19.0
* A shipment shall consist of LEDs in a combination of above ranks.
* The percentage of each rank in the shipment shall be determined by AOT.
*The ranking information of LEDs can be found on the reel label.
  3105S-W302 Page 6 of 31